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TuS Kirschweiler ( 10351)
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Anlage
An der Festung, 55743 Kirschweiler
T 06781 31161 G 06781 33947

Sportwart/in
Wild, Anne-Katrin
T 0173 9367483 ak.wild@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Marx, Gernot
T 0151 25244418 F 06781 509844 gernotmarx@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Marx, Gernot
T 0151 25244418 F 06781 509844 gernotmarx@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)

MF: Anne-Katrin Wild; T 06781 45385

m 0173 9367483; ak.wild@web.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Murphy, Christiane
Conradt, Ulrike
Blum, Miriam
Stephan, Kathrin
Wild, Anne-Katrin
Mayer, Heide

Dr. Frey, Susanne
Ruppenthal, Katja
Dietrich, Michaela
10 Schmell, Julia

11 Ro&per-Adami, Simone
12 Brenner, Rita
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

28000324
27102276
27501537
27851588
27201970
27102331
27252322
27301656
27501542
27601630
27501590
24900179

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,1
LK21,8
LK23,1
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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